
KOSHIN KDP-50X & KDP-80XW
DIAPHRAGM PUMPS

KOSHIN AMERICA CORP.
1218 Remington Road • Schaumburg, IL 60173
847/884-1570 • 800/634-4092 • FAX 847/310-0740

Distributed by:

Features
• Quiet and reliable Honda 4 hp overhead

valve engine with a “low oil” sensor.

• Straight line flow design is self cleaning;
eliminates clogging.

• Pump housing made of lighweight cast
aluminum.

• Standard wheel kit provides portability.

• Built to run dry without damage; perfect
for areas of slow seepage.

• Oil-filled gear reduction means quiet
operation.

KDP-50X

KDP-80XW

Specifications

KDP-50X

2" NPT

3120 GPH

25’

GX120KIHX

4 HP

Gasoline

.66 Gal.

Recoil Starter

168 lb.

MODEL

Connection Diameter

Delivery Volume

Maximum Head

Engine Type

Horsepower

Fuel

Fuel Tank Capacity

Starting

Net Weight

KDP-80XW

3" NPT

5280 GPH

25’

GX120KIHX

4 HP

Gasoline

.66 Gal.

Recoil Starter

176 lb.


