

KOSHIN KDP-50X & KDP-80XW DIAPHRAGM PUMPS

Features

- Quiet and reliable Honda 4 hp overhead valve engine with a "low oil" sensor.
- Straight line flow design is self cleaning; eliminates clogging.
- Pump housing made of lighweight cast aluminum.
- Standard wheel kit provides portability.
- Built to run dry without damage; perfect for areas of slow seepage.
- Oil-filled gear reduction means quiet operation.





Specifications

MODEL	KDP-50X	KDP-80XW
Connection Diameter	2" NPT	3" NPT
Delivery Volume	3120 GPH	5280 GPH
Maximum Head	25'	25'
Engine Type	GX120KIHX	GX120KIHX
Horsepower	4 HP	4 HP
Fuel	Gasoline	Gasoline
Fuel Tank Capacity	.66 Gal.	.66 Gal.
Starting	Recoil Starter	Recoil Starter
Net Weight	168 lb.	176 lb.

KOSHIN AMERICA CORP.

1218 Remington Road • Schaumburg, IL 60173 847/884-1570 • 800/634-4092 • FAX 847/310-0740 Distributed by: